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Jonathan Darcy Blything Blows

Director Information

Title Mr

Name

Postcode OX25 6JR
Date of birth June 1964

Total current 1
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
JON BLOWS CONSULTANCY
SERVICES LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

AFA MIDCO A LIMITED
ANALYTICAL SERVICES
INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
FORENSIC AXIS LIMITED
FORENSIC FUTURES LIMITED
ALECTO FORENSIC SERVICES
LIMITED

TORCHLIGHTGROUP HOLDINGS
LIMITED

TORCHLIGHT SECURITY & JUSTICE
LIMITED

TORCHLIGHTGROUP LIMITED
TORCHLIGHT DEFENCE LIMITED
TAG INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS
LIMITED

TORCHLIGHT SOLUTIONS LIMITED
TAG INTERNATIONAL
DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
INTAFORENSICS LTD
INTASOFTWARE LIMITED
NATIONWIDE FORENSIC LIMITED
INTATRAINING LIMITED
INTACYBER LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Jonathan Darcy Blything Blows

Number
06777208

Number
12734828
02704238

08311056
04638203
08562708

09595548

09206389

07672340
09206392
09970985

09206434
07171834

05292275
13091869
13092078
13091880
13091632

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Dormant
Dormant
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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918686565

The Lodge Duns Tew

Bicester
Oxon
England
British

App. Date
08/01/2009

App. Date
23/05/2022
10/03/2022

31/12/2021
24/12/2021
29/05/2021

02/03/2021

02/03/2021

02/03/2021
02/03/2021
02/03/2021

02/03/2021
24/02/2021

10/01/2021
21/12/2020
21/12/2020
21/12/2020
19/12/2020

Res. Date

Res. Date
06/04/2023
06/04/2023

06/04/2023
06/04/2023
06/04/2023

06/04/2023

25/03/2022

06/04/2023
05/04/2022
06/04/2023

25/03/2022
06/04/2023

06/04/2023
06/04/2023
11/04/2023
11/04/2023
11/04/2023

Position
Director

Position
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director

Director

Director

Director
Director
Director

Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
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INTAGROUP LIMITED 13091518
AFA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED 12736924
AFA MIDCO F LIMITED 12734865
FORENSIC ACCESS LIMITED 05107377

N/A* - no information available

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
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19/12/2020 11/04/2023 Director
24/11/2020 06/04/2023 Director
01/09/2020 06/04/2023 Director
01/09/2020 06/04/2023 Director



